FL SERIES
FL
FL Series Characteristic
Beam Width: 150mm
Product Width: Refer to Guide Rail Assembly
Accessories Needed
Slide Rail Required: FASR-25 OR FASR-25U
Slide Rail Colour: WHITE OR NATURAL COLOUR

If an angle of 65° is needed for wheel  bend, so the
ordering part number is
FLWB-65R210
8-9
The outer bend is assembled using connecting strip (FACS-25x140A). Angle of Ɵ° must be indicated when ordering.
10.7
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 15°
FL
FL SERIES
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 30°
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 45°
UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way (500, 700, 1000) : 1.1, 1.2, 1.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (500, 700, 1000): 2.2, 2.4, 2.8 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 15° ± 1°
R = 500 ± 10mm          FLHB-15R500
R = 700 ± 10mm          FLHB-15R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm        FLHB-15R1000
Horizontal plain bend, 30° ± 1°
R = 500 ± 10mm          FLHB-30R500
R = 700 ± 10mm          FLHB-30R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm        FLHB-30R1000
UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way (500, 700, 1000) : 1.4, 1.6, 1.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (500, 700, 1000): 2.8, 3.2, 3.8 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 45° ± 1°
R = 500 ± 10mm          FLHB-45R500
R = 700 ± 10mm          FLHB-45R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm        FLHB-45R1000
UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way (500, 700, 1000) : 1.6, 1.9, 2.4 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (500, 700, 1000): 2.9, 3.3, 3.9 meter
8-1010.1
FL
FL SERIES
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 60°
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 90°
Horizontal plain bend, 90° ± 1°
R = 500 ± 10mm          FLHB-90R500
R = 700 ± 10mm          FLHB-90R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm        FLHB-90R1000UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way (500, 700, 1000) : 2.4, 3.0, 4.0 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (500, 700, 1000): 4.8, 6.0, 8.0 meter
Horizontal plain bend, 60° ± 1°
R = 500 ± 10mm          FLHB-60R500
R = 700 ± 10mm          FLHB-60R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm        FLHB-60R1000UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way (500, 700, 1000) : 1.9, 2.3, 2.9 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (500, 700, 1000): 3.7, 4.6, 5.8 meter
8-1110.1
FL
FL SERIES
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 180°
Horizontal plain bend, 180° ± 1°
R = 500 ± 10mm          FLHB-180R500
R = 700 ± 10mm          FLHB-180R700
R = 1000 ± 10mm        FLHB-180R1000
UOM : pc
Chain required 2-way (500, 700, 1000) : 4.0, 5.2, 7.1 meter
Slide rail required 2-way (500, 700, 1000): 7.9, 1.1, 14.2 meter
FL Horizontal Plain Bend 5° - 180°